Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Castle - (1102227) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

29.46 514 H
29.97 488 H
31.30 429 F
34.96 308 F
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Date

13/04/19
08/04/18
11/03/17
07/02/15

Date

13/04/19
08/04/18
11/03/17
07/02/15

Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Venue
London
Aldershot
Wycombe

Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 1
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 1
Bracknell 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 1
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 1
Bracknell 1
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